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Merritt Community College Café Menu

Breakfast Served until 7:30am - 11:00am
*Prices does not include taxeg™**#****:x*

Breakfast Menu Price Calories
Breakfast Plates
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon or Sausage & Hash Browns $6.95 400 -500
add Toast $7.50 540-620
1 Pancakes, 1 Eggs, 2 Bacon or Sausage $5.45 320-350
2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs, 2 Bacon or Sausage $8.45  550-600
Omelets (served w/ Toast)
Cheese $4.50  500-550
Ham & Cheese $6.25 650-700
Breakfast Sandwiches

On English Muffin or Toast
Egg & Cheese $3.25 300-350
add Bacon/Sausage $4.50 400-470

On Bagel or Croissant
Egg & Cheese $4.25 400-500
add Bacon/Sausage $5.45 500-600
Breakfast Burritos
Regular (eggs, meat, cheese) $4.50 400-450
Super ( eggs, meat, cheese, hash browns & salsa) $5.95 580-600
Breakfast Sides
1 Egg any Style $1.80 80-100

Pancakes (2) $4.50 150-175
Hash Browns $1.50 150-200
2 Bacon or 2 Sausage Links $2.25 100-120
Toast & Jam $1.85 200-220
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Lunch Served All day 7:30am - 2:30pm

*Prices does not include taxes********

Lunch Menu Price Calories
The Grill
(Grill sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle,)
#1  1/4 pound of Hamburger S4.45 400-450
#2  1/4 pound of Cheese Hamburger $5.45 530-560
#3  Bacon Cheese Hamburger $6.55 600-630
#4  Double Cheese Hamburger $6.95 900-940
#5  Double Bacon Cheeseburger $8.55  950-1000
#7  Tuna Melt $6.95 700-750
#8  Cripsy Chicken Burger $6.95 450-500
#10 Garden Burger $6.95 300-350
#11 Grilled Cheese $4.25 480-550
#12 Grilled Ham and Cheese $5.95 550-620
#13 Hot Links $5.50 300-350
#14 Turkey Burger $6.95 300-350

Grilled Sides
French Fries $2.75 400-450
Curly Seasoned Fries $4.50 450-500

Market Deli

Boxed Salads
Small House Salads $4.25 90-300
Tuna Salad $7.95 400-420
Chef's Salad $8.25 280-300
Grilled Chicken Salad $8.25 300-400

Sandwich Wrap w/ Avocado
(Choice of Ham, Turkey, or Tuna) $7.95 470-500

Fresh Sandwiches
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(Includes lettuce, tomato, pickle, mayo, mustard)

Ham
Turkey
Tuna Salad

Veggie Delight w/ Avocado
BLT

Salami

Club Triple Decker

add Cheese

add Avocado

$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

$5.45
$5.75
$5.45
$7.75
$1.00
$1.50

400-420
400-420
400-420

450-500
470-500
630-650
600-650
100-115
80-100




